
ID Predecessors Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Grout Remediation Project ‐ Operational Project Plan 225 days Mon 7/10/13 Fri 5/09/14
2 Grout Remediation Site 2 225 days Mon 7/10/13 Fri 5/09/14
3 Pre Remediation Works 103 days Mon 7/10/13 Thu 13/03/14
4 Baseline Flora Monitoring 1 day Wed 11/12/13 Wed 11/12/13
5 Installation of Photo Monitoring Points 1 day Mon 7/10/13 Mon 7/10/13
6 Installation of Erosion and Sediment Controls 3 days Mon 4/11/13 Wed 6/11/13
7 Installation of Guidance rope on steep sections 1 day Mon 9/12/13 Mon 9/12/13
8 Equipment/ gear mobilisation 10 days Mon 24/02/14 Fri 7/03/14
9 Grout Remediation Management Plan Draft Submission to OEH 20 days Mon 18/11/13 Fri 13/12/13
10 9 Grout Remediation Plan Final and OPP submission for OEH Approval 45 days Mon 16/12/13 Mon 3/03/14
11 10 OEH Approval of Grout Remediation Plan and OPP 7 days Tue 4/03/14 Wed 12/03/14
12 11 Installation of additional Erosion and Sediment Controls as per approved ESC Plan 1 day Thu 13/03/14 Thu 13/03/14
13 Grout Remediation Activities ( Section 1 ‐ 6)   60 days Fri 14/03/14 Wed 11/06/14
14 Section 1 (CH0 ‐ CH20) 10 days Fri 14/03/14 Thu 27/03/14
15 12  Grout Removal and bagging  10 days Fri 14/03/14 Thu 27/03/14
16 Section 2 (CH20 ‐ CH40) 10 days Fri 28/03/14 Thu 10/04/14
17 15  Grout Removal and bagging  10 days Fri 28/03/14 Thu 10/04/14
18 Section 3 (CH40 ‐ CH60) 10 days Fri 11/04/14 Tue 29/04/14
19 17 Grout Removal and bagging  10 days Fri 11/04/14 Tue 29/04/14
20 Section 4 (CH60 ‐ CH80) 10 days Wed 30/04/14 Tue 13/05/14
21 19 Grout Removal and bagging  10 days Wed 30/04/14 Tue 13/05/14
22 Section 5 (CH80 ‐ CH100) 10 days Wed 14/05/14 Tue 27/05/14
23 21 Grout Removal and bagging 10 days Wed 14/05/14 Tue 27/05/14
24 Section 6 (CH100 ‐ CH120) 10 days Wed 28/05/14 Wed 11/06/14
25 23 Grout Removal and bagging 10 days Wed 28/05/14 Wed 11/06/14
26 Post Remediation Activities 60 days Mon 16/06/14 Fri 5/09/14
27 25 Post Remediation Weed Control Activities 2 days Mon 16/06/14 Tue 17/06/14
28 27 Rehabilitation of disturbed areas  10 days Wed 18/06/14 Tue 1/07/14
29 28 Demobilisation 5 days Wed 2/07/14 Tue 8/07/14
30 29 Vegetation Monitoring 2 days Wed 9/07/14 Thu 10/07/14
31 30 Develop Remediation Completion Report 30 days Fri 11/07/14 Thu 21/08/14
32 31 OEH Approval of Remediation Completion Report 10 days Fri 22/08/14 Thu 4/09/14
33 32 Cessation of activities at Grout Site 2 1 day Fri 5/09/14 Fri 5/09/14
34
35 Note: Grout removal under this OPP is planned to be undertaken in Parallel with 

removal activities at Grout Site 1. This will however be dependent on weather 
conditions and operational requirements. The timing in this OPP is reflective of 
this.  

36

M B E M B E M B E M
March May July

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration‐only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start‐only

Finish‐only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: Grout Remediation Proje
Date: Thu 6/03/14


